IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

23

MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NOKO AJ

58

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

. KP MAHESU

STD BANK LTAD

ATTACQ WATERFALL+1

EX PARTE: A F FOURIE+1

NEDBANK LTD

M GOOSEN

EX PARTE: A L VAN WYK

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

S ZONGEZILE

ARHUR KAPLAN

J HENNING

M J MTHOMBENI

A J MARLLIER

45867/16

27964/22

44359/22

018465/23

2521/22

057292/22

019162/23

14830/22



66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

S MARITZ

NEDBANK LTD

BMW FINANCIAL

L D MATHEWS

V SMITH

R THEODORIDERS

ST RAKGOTHO

STD BANK LTD

TRI-STAR CONSTRUCTION

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

B M THWALA

M F MAILULA

M T MATHEWS

QW SMITH

C THEODORIDERS

MIN OF POLIE

A TAUNYANE

CRIMROCK LTD

63720/18

60550/21

10760/20

036711/22

007557/22

050202/22

020991/22

049767/22

044307/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

75.

76.

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

N MAZIA

V CC MNDEBELA

018672/22

041412/22



