IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA) (UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

23 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NOKO AJ

58. K P MAHESU	VS	RAF	45867/16
59. STD BANK LTAD	VS	S ZONGEZILE	27964/22
60. ATTACQ WATERFALL+1	VS	ARHUR KAPLAN	44359/22
61. EX PARTE: A F FOURIE+1			018465/23
62. NEDBANK LTD	VS	J HENNING	2521/22
63. M GOOSEN	VS	M J MTHOMBENI	057292/22
64. EX PARTE: A L VAN WYK			019162/23
65. STD BANK LTD	VS	A J MARLLIER	14830/22

66. S MARITZ	VS	RAF	63720/18		
67. NEDBANK LTD	VS	B M THWALA	60550/21		
68. BMW FINANCIAL	VS	M F MAILULA	10760/20		
69. L D MATHEWS	VS	M T MATHEWS	036711/22		
70. V SMITH	VS	Q W SMITH	007557/22		
71. R THEODORIDERS	VS	C THEODORIDERS	050202/22		
72. S T RAKGOTHO	VS	MIN OF POLIE	020991/22		
73. STD BANK LTD	VS	A TAUNYANE	049767/22		
74. TRI-STAR CONSTRUCTION	VS	CRIMROCK LTD	044307/22		
BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE					
75. STD BANK LTD	VS	N MAZIA	018672/22		
76. STD BANK LTD	VS	V CC MNDEBELA	041412/22		